CATEGORY

40 Assets

Assignment Books

Assemblies

Dare/Red Ribbon

Directories

Field Trips

Field Day

Hospitality (luncheons, breakfast, socials)
Library Books and Visiting Author
Music

PE Support

Playground Equipment - Slide
Outdoor Landscaping

Reading Olympics

Recess Supplies

Science Fair

School Enhancements — Gaga Pit
School Sign

Sixth Grade Graduation
Teachers Discretionary Fund
Technology

60th Anniversary Water bottles

TOTAL GIFTS GIVEN:

Buckingham Elementary School
2015 - 2016 PTO Gift List

AMOUNT GIVEN

S50
958
1,515
133
235
5,060
45
1,282
2,000
251
250
2,829
2,015
165
445
278
6,000
3,000
145
2,750
727
854

$30,938



