

**TOTAL GIFTS GIVEN:** 

## **Buckingham Elementary School 2015 - 2016 PTO Gift List**

CATEGORY	<b>AMOUNT GIVEN</b>
40 Assets	\$50
Assignment Books	958
Assemblies	1,515
Dare/Red Ribbon	133
Directories	235
Field Trips	5,060
Field Day	45
Hospitality (luncheons, breakfast, socials)	1,282
Library Books and Visiting Author	2,000
Music	251
PE Support	250
Playground Equipment - Slide	2,829
Outdoor Landscaping	2,015
Reading Olympics	165
Recess Supplies	445
Science Fair	278
School Enhancements – Gaga Pit	6,000
School Sign	3,000
Sixth Grade Graduation	145
Teachers Discretionary Fund	2,750
Technology	727
60th Anniversary Water bottles	854

\$30,938